

Court No. - 86

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 9236 of 2017

Applicant :- Devendra And 5 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Dinesh Kumar Verma, Alok Kumar Rai

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Rabindra Nath Yadav

Hon'ble Manoj Bajaj, J.

List this case on 17.05.2024.

Interim order, if any, shall continue to operate till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 27.2.2024

R./